



2018 Community Development Block Grant Sidewalk Program
Bid Opening Tuesday, July 24, 2018 at 11:30 A.M.
Bid Tabulation

				Concrete Slipform Inc.		Diamond Excavation and Masonry Inc.		Villager Construction Inc.	
Item Number	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Estimated Cost	Unit Price	Estimated Cost	Unit Price	Estimated Cost
203.02	Unclassified Excavation	50	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00
207.01	Plastic Stabilization (Geotextile) Fabric	20	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00
304.12	Subbase Course - Type 2	40	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 7,200.00
403.12	Asphalt Dense Base Course Type 1	20	Tons	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4,200.00
403.18	Asphalt Type 7 Top Course	50	Tons	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00
407.0101	Tack Coat	25	Gal	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,750.00
601.07-P	12" SICPP Storm Sewer	15	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 6,300.00
604.02	Catch Basin - Precast Concrete	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00
604.07	Alter Catch Basins, Manholes, Pull Boxes	5	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
604.08	Repair Catch Basins, Manholes, Pull Boxes	4	VLF	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,400.00
605.15	4" Underdrain and Filter	20	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00
608.01-04	Concrete Walk 4" Thickness	10500	SF	\$ 8.25	\$ 86,625.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 110,250.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 231,000.00
608.01-06	Concrete Corner & Ramp 6" Thickness	100	SF	\$ 9.85	\$ 985.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00
608.01-08	Concrete Driveway 8" Thickness	2200	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 99,000.00
608.21	Embedded Detectable Warning Unit (Straight)	20	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 540.00
608.21R	Embedded Detectable Warning Unit (Radius)	20	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 640.00
609.02	Curb Type "C" (Granite) Straight	50	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
609.03	Curb Type "C" (Granite) Radius	40	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,600.00
609.04	Concrete Curb	20	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,300.00
609.3	Reset Stone or Granite Curb	25	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00
610.02	Seeding	200	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
613.01	Furnish & Spread Topsoil	60	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 5,220.00
713.0101	Furnish and Install Deciduous Tree	5	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00
				Total:	\$ 132,555.00	Total:	\$ 167,855.00	Total:	\$ 420,250.00